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200710260004
95480

10/26/2007
11:38:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
CHRIS

22 124 Lot#:28
Book:22
Pg:124
Sub:WYNDHA
M TOWN
HOMES

200710230004
90840

10/23/2007
12:11:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS POYNER
TROY D

32 92 Lot#:1 Book:32
Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200710290004
98900

10/29/2007
03:05:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CLEVELAND
JEFFREY P

9 101 Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:101
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 2ND
SECTOR

200710090004
70310

10/09/2007
10:44:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200710300005
01620

10/30/2007
01:08:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENSON
, JEFFREY
DOUGLAS

200601130000
22100

Other:SEE
INST


