Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200710260004 95480	10/26/2007 11:38:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS CHRIS			22	124		Lot#:28 Book:22 Pg:124 Sub:WYNDHA M TOWN HOMES
200710230004 90840	10/23/2007 12:11:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	POYNER TROY D			32	92		Lot#:1 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200710290004 98900	10/29/2007 03:05:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLEVELAND JEFFREY P			9	101		Lot#:34 Book:9 Pg:101 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 2ND SECTOR
200710090004 70310	10/09/2007 10:44:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK						Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200710300005 01620	10/30/2007 01:08:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENSON , JEFFREY DOUGLAS					200601130000 22100	Other:SEE INST